NEXT GENERATION OF PROPORTIONERS
P L U R A L  CO M P O N E N T  SO L U T I O N S
ProMix™ Auto
C O N T R O L  C O S T S  W I T H  A U TO M AT I O N  I N T E G R AT I O N
Technical Specifications
Maximum working air pressure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100 psi (0.7 MPa, 7 bar)
Air supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75 - 100 psi (0.5 - 0.7 MPa, 5.2 - 7 bar)
Air filtration  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 micron (minimum) filtration required

(228.6 mm)
©2005-2006 Graco Inc. Form No. 337414 Rev. B 2/06 Printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
Wall Mount Panel
WP
ProMix
Auto
X
A & B
Meter
X
Color
X
Catalyst
X
Flow
Control
A & B Meter
0 = No Meters
1 = G3000 A and B
2 = G3000HR A and B
3 = Coriolis A and B
4 = Coriolis A and
G3000HR B
Color Options
0 = No Color
1 = 2 Low Pressure Colors
2 = 4 Low Pressure Colors
3 = 7 Low Pressure Colors
4 = 15 Low Pressure Colors
5 = 2 High Pressure Colors
6 = 4 High Pressure Colors
7 = 7 High Pressure Colors
8 = 15 High Pressure Colors
Flow Control
0 = No
1 = Yes
Catalyst
0 = No Catalyst
1 = 2 Low Pressure Catalysts
2 = 4 Low Pressure Catalysts
3 = 2 High Pressure Catalysts
4 = 4 High Pressure Catalysts
RoboMix II Panel
RP
ProMix
Auto
X
A & B
Meter
X
Color
X
Catalyst
X
Flow
Control
A & B Meter
1 = G250HR
2 = G250
Color Options
0 = No Color
1 = 2 Colors
2 = 4 Colors
3 = 7 Colors
4 = 15 Colors
Flow Control
0 = No
1 = Yes
Catalyst
0 = No Catalyst
1 = 2 Catalysts
2 = 4 Catalysts